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Aitkin Bemidji Brainerd

Week Ending Temp Snow Total Last Yr Temp Snow Total Last Yr Temp Snow Total Last Yr
11-Nov-2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25-Nov-2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9-Dec-2007 8 0 8 3 10 0 10 6 11 0 11 4

23-Dec-2007 7 0 15 3 5 0 15 6 9 0 20 4
6-Jan-2008 2 0 17 3 3 0 18 6 3 0 23 4
20-Jan-2008 6 0 23 9 9 0 27 14 7 0 30 10
3-Feb-2008 7 0 30 16 9 0 36 24 11 0 41 20

17-Feb-2008 8 4 42 28 10 0 46 36 8 0 49 31
2-Mar-2008 9 5 56 31 6 0 52 40 8 0 57 34
16-Mar-2008 7 0 63 33 6 0 58 47 6 0 63 36
30-Mar-2008 0 0 63 33 0 0 58 47 0 0 63 36
13-Apr-2008 0 0 63 33 0 8 66 47 0 0 63 36
27-Apr-2008 33 47 36

Fairbanks  (Brimson) Cambridge Cloquet
Week Ending Temp Snow Total Last Yr Temp Snow Total Last Yr Temp Snow Total Last Yr
11-Nov-2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25-Nov-2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9-Dec-2007 6 0 6 5 7 0 7 0 7 0 7 4

23-Dec-2007 3 2 11 5 5 0 12 0 3 1 11 4
6-Jan-2008 3 14 28 5 1 0 13 0 2 14 27 4
20-Jan-2008 5 9 42 13 5 0 18 3 6 0 33 11
3-Feb-2008 10 2 54 23 10 0 28 8 8 0 41 20

17-Feb-2008 7 3 64 37 5 0 33 16 6 0 47 31
2-Mar-2008 7 14 85 39 5 0 38 20 8 4 59 38
16-Mar-2008 5 14 104 46 5 0 43 25 4 7 70 47
30-Mar-2008 1 12 117 47 0 0 43 25 0 1 71 47
13-Apr-2008 0 9 126 47 0 0 43 25 0 0 71 47
27-Apr-2008 47 25 47

Eveleth Grand Marais Grand Rapids
Week Ending Temp Snow Total Last Yr Temp Snow Total Last Yr Temp Snow Total Last Yr
11-Nov-2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25-Nov-2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9-Dec-2007 8 0 8 2 6 8 14 1 8 0 8 5

23-Dec-2007 3 2 13 2 1 0 15 1 5 0 13 5
6-Jan-2008 5 14 32 3 0 0 15 1 3 0 16 5
20-Jan-2008 5 3 40 10 2 9 26 3 7 0 23 12
3-Feb-2008 10 0 50 19 7 14 47 9 10 0 33 22

17-Feb-2008 8 0 58 31 5 14 66 20 8 0 41 33
2-Mar-2008 8 0 66 33 5 14 85 20 9 4 54 33
16-Mar-2008 5 0 71 37 5 14 104 22 8 8 70 36
30-Mar-2008 1 0 72 38 0 14 118 22 0 0 70 36
13-Apr-2008 0 9 81 38 0 5 123 22 0 4 74 36
27-Apr-2008 38 22 36
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International Falls Mille Lacs WMA Park Rapids

Week Ending Temp Snow Total Last Yr Temp Snow Total Last Yr Temp Snow Total Last Yr
11-Nov-2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25-Nov-2007 1 0 1 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
9-Dec-2007 10 0 11 7 9 0 12 6 8 0 8 5

23-Dec-2007 5 0 16 8 6 0 18 6 5 0 13 5
6-Jan-2008 4 0 20 8 3 0 21 6 5 0 18 5
20-Jan-2008 7 10 37 18 11 0 32 12 7 0 25 13
3-Feb-2008 10 7 54 30 8 0 40 21 8 0 33 23

17-Feb-2008 10 9 73 43 6 0 46 31 8 0 41 35
2-Mar-2008 11 14 98 46 7 0 53 35 5 0 46 39
16-Mar-2008 7 10 115 50 5 0 58 42 4 0 50 39
30-Mar-2008 1 0 116 52 1 0 59 42 0 0 50 39
13-Apr-2008 0 0 116 52 0 1 60 42 0 3 53 39
27-Apr-2008 52 42 39

Poplar Lake Red Lake WMA Roseau WMA
Week Ending Temp Snow Total Last Yr Temp Snow Total Last Yr Temp Snow Total Last Yr
11-Nov-2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25-Nov-2007 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
9-Dec-2007 10 8 19 6 11 0 12 8 11 0 11 9

23-Dec-2007 7 1 27 6 5 0 17 10 9 0 20 11
6-Jan-2008 6 14 47 7 3 0 20 10 5 0 25 12
20-Jan-2008 5 14 66 16 7 0 27 20 7 0 32 23
3-Feb-2008 8 14 88 28 12 0 39 30 12 0 44 33

17-Feb-2008 12 14 114 41 11 0 50 43 12 0 56 46
2-Mar-2008 10 14 138 53 9 3 62 55 9 3 68 53
16-Mar-2008 7 14 159 65 7 10 79 67 9 9 86 58
30-Mar-2008 2 14 175 66 2 0 81 68 0 0 86 59
13-Apr-2008 0 14 189 68 0 0 81 68 0 0 86 59
27-Apr-2008 68 68 59

Sandstone Snowbank Lake Tamarac NWR
Week Ending Temp Snow Total Last Yr Temp Snow Total Last Yr Temp Snow Total Last Yr
11-Nov-2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25-Nov-2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9-Dec-2007 7 0 7 4 9 0 9 6 9 0 9 5

23-Dec-2007 7 0 14 4 6 0 15 6 8 0 17 5
6-Jan-2008 3 0 17 4 3 13 31 7 2 0 19 5
20-Jan-2008 7 0 24 11 6 10 47 15 7 0 26 12
3-Feb-2008 9 0 33 21 8 3 58 26 9 0 35 21

17-Feb-2008 6 0 39 31 9 12 79 39 8 4 47 30
2-Mar-2008 9 0 48 34 7 14 100 43 6 14 67 36
16-Mar-2008 6 0 54 38 6 14 120 50 6 9 82 40
30-Mar-2008 0 0 54 38 0 12 132 51 0 0 82 40
13-Apr-2008 0 0 54 38 0 8 140 53 0 4 86 40
27-Apr-2008 38 53 40



Minnesota Winter Severity Index 2007-2008 - Page 3
Thief Lake Tower Two Harbors

Week ending Temp Snow Total Last Yr Temp Snow Total Last Yr Temp Snow Total Last Yr
11-Nov-2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25-Nov-2007 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
9-Dec-2007 10 0 10 6 9 0 11 7 7 0 7 6

23-Dec-2007 6 0 16 7 6 0 17 10 4 0 11 6
6-Jan-2008 3 0 19 7 5 13 35 13 3 0 22 6
20-Jan-2008 6 0 25 14 7 7 49 25 5 0 27 15
3-Feb-2008 13 0 38 24 9 0 58 37 8 0 35 25

17-Feb-2008 10 0 48 35 9 1 68 50 7 0 42 39
2-Mar-2008 7 3 58 45 11 14 93 59 6 0 48 45
16-Mar-2008 7 10 75 51 8 14 115 69 5 0 53 57
30-Mar-2008 0 0 75 51 4 12 131 70 0 0 53 58
13-Apr-2008 0 0 75 51 0 8 139 73 0 0 53 58
27-Apr-2008 51 73 58

Isabella
Week ending Temp Snow Total Last Yr

11-Nov-2007 0 0 0 0
25-Nov-2007 0 0 0 0
9-Dec-2007 9 0 9 5

23-Dec-2007 4 0 13 5
6-Jan-2008 4 14 31 6
20-Jan-2008 5 14 50 15
3-Feb-2008 8 14 72 27

17-Feb-2008 9 14 95 40
2-Mar-2008 9 14 118 45
16-Mar-2008 5 14 137 63
30-Mar-2008 1 12 150 67
13-Apr-2008 0 8 158 69
27-Apr-2008 69


